
Two Man Best Ball

RRGC Victoria Lakes

February 1, 2026

Round 1 Leaderboard

Gross 2-Man Best Ball Purse

Flight 1

Pos. Players Total
Gross Purse

1 Chung, Henry + Martinez, Eduardo
River Ridge Mens Golf Club 66 $160.00

2 Nigro, Anthony + Sonstegard, Eric
River Ridge Mens Golf Club 70 $120.00

-- Dawson, Dave + Mathews, Barry
Rustic Canyon Club, River Ridge Mens Golf Club 71

3 Hurley, Evan + Munguia, Miguel
River Ridge Mens Golf Club 73

-- Angeles, Philip + Torres, Ferodie
River Ridge Mens Golf Club 74

4 Jackson, Eugene + Zurawik, Robert
River Ridge Mens Golf Club 75

-- Borcena, PJ + Gutierrez, Jay
River Ridge Mens Golf Club 76

5 Mora, Joseph + Mora, Saturnino
River Ridge Mens Golf Club 77

-- Billig, Christopher + McKeown, Conor
River Ridge Mens Golf Club 77

6 Villicana, David + Villicana, John
River Ridge Mens Golf Club 78

-- Holmes, Craig + Reynolds, Robert
River Ridge Mens Golf Club 79

-- Boss, Daniel + Olafsson, Edward
River Ridge Mens Golf Club 80

Flight 2

Pos. Players Total
Gross Purse

1 Erdmann, Ted + Gordon, Darryl
River Ridge Mens Golf Club 78 $160.00

-- Pieper, Scott + Riggins, Harris
River Ridge Mens Golf Club 79

2 Burke, Steve + Eichman, Eric
River Ridge Mens Golf Club 79 $120.00

-- Loza, Aiden + Loza, Roberto
River Ridge Mens Golf Club 81

-- Girbovan, Dave + Kosmicki, James
River Ridge Mens Golf Club 81

3 Hester, Nate + Zerrenner, Karl
River Ridge Mens Golf Club 82
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Two Man Best Ball

RRGC Victoria Lakes

February 1, 2026

Round 1 Leaderboard

-- Brooks, Dave + Thompson, Jeff
River Ridge Mens Golf Club 83

4 Adkins, John + Seaman, Michael
River Ridge Mens Golf Club 84

5 Fanjoy, Mark + Grau, Eric
River Ridge Mens Golf Club 84

-- Kanny, Otto + Kerwin, Kim
River Ridge Mens Golf Club 84

6 Goland, Alex + Lewinter, Anthony
River Ridge Mens Golf Club, Valencia Country Club 85

-- Boyce, Bob + Tseng, Tojo
River Ridge Mens Golf Club 87

-- Banuelos, David + White, Frederick
River Ridge Mens Golf Club 93

Total Purse Allocated: $560.00

Flight 1

Pos.  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total

1 Chung, Henry 36 34 70
1 Martinez, Eduardo 41 40 81

Gross Score 34 32 66
To Par (gross) -2 -4 -6

2 Sonstegard, Eric 38 38 76
2 Nigro, Anthony 40 36 76

Gross Score 36 34 70
To Par (gross) 0 -2 -2

-- Dawson, Dave 40 37 77
-- Mathews, Barry 39 45 84

Gross Score 35 36 71
To Par (gross) -1 0 -1

3 Munguia, Miguel 41 44 85
3 Hurley, Evan 45 41 86

Gross Score 37 36 73
To Par (gross) 1 0 1

-- Torres, Ferodie 41 35 76
-- Angeles, Philip 46 39 85

Gross Score 39 35 74
To Par (gross) 3 -1 2

4 Zurawik, Robert 39 40 79
4 Jackson, Eugene 38 45 83

Gross Score 36 39 75
To Par (gross) 0 3 3
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Two Man Best Ball

RRGC Victoria Lakes

February 1, 2026

Round 1 Leaderboard

-- Borcena, PJ 43 42 85
-- Gutierrez, Jay 41 50 91

Gross Score 37 39 76
To Par (gross) 1 3 4

5 Mora, Joseph 41 40 81
5 Mora, Saturnino 42 44 86

Gross Score 39 38 77
To Par (gross) 3 2 5

-- Billig, Christopher 41 43 84
-- McKeown, Conor 39 41 80

Gross Score 37 40 77
To Par (gross) 1 4 5

6 Villicana, David 47 44 91
6 Villicana, John 41 43 84

Gross Score 39 39 78
To Par (gross) 3 3 6

-- Holmes, Craig 42 49 91
-- Reynolds, Robert 44 41 85

Gross Score 40 39 79
To Par (gross) 4 3 7

-- Olafsson, Edward 46 41 87
-- Boss, Daniel 47 88 135

Gross Score 42 38 80
To Par (gross) 6 2 8

Flight 2

Pos.  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total

1 Erdmann, Ted 45 46 91
1 Gordon, Darryl 38 42 80

Gross Score 37 41 78
To Par (gross) 1 5 6

-- Pieper, Scott 41 46 87
-- Riggins, Harris 46 48 94

Gross Score 40 39 79
To Par (gross) 4 3 7

2 Burke, Steve 41 42 83
2 Eichman, Eric 49 52 101

Gross Score 39 40 79
To Par (gross) 3 4 7

-- Loza, Aiden 49 45 94
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Two Man Best Ball

RRGC Victoria Lakes

February 1, 2026

Round 1 Leaderboard

-- Loza, Roberto 46 40 86
Gross Score 43 38 81
To Par (gross) 7 2 9

-- Girbovan, Dave 48 45 93
-- Kosmicki, James 41 47 88

Gross Score 41 40 81
To Par (gross) 5 4 9

3 Zerrenner, Karl 45 42 87
3 Hester, Nate 46 50 96

Gross Score 41 41 82
To Par (gross) 5 5 10

-- Brooks, Dave 54 48 102
-- Thompson, Jeff 48 46 94

Gross Score 44 39 83
To Par (gross) 8 3 11

4 Adkins, John 48 50 98
4 Seaman, Michael 48 47 95

Gross Score 43 41 84
To Par (gross) 7 5 12

5 Fanjoy, Mark 45 44 89
5 Grau, Eric 45 47 92

Gross Score 42 42 84
To Par (gross) 6 6 12

-- Kanny, Otto 41 45 86
-- Kerwin, Kim 46 51 97

Gross Score 40 44 84
To Par (gross) 4 8 12

6 Goland, Alex 48 47 95
6 Lewinter, Anthony 47 46 93

Gross Score 43 42 85
To Par (gross) 7 6 13

-- Boyce, Bob 47 49 96
-- Tseng, Tojo 48 47 95

Gross Score 43 44 87
To Par (gross) 7 8 15

-- White, Frederick 47 55 102
-- Banuelos, David 50 52 102

Gross Score 43 50 93
To Par (gross) 7 14 21
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Two Man Best Ball

RRGC Victoria Lakes

February 1, 2026

Round 1 Leaderboard

Starting Hole Start Hole Eagle or Better Eagle Birdie Par Bogey

Double Bogey or Worse Dbl. Bogey



Two Man Best Ball

RRGC Victoria Lakes

February 1, 2026

Round 1 Leaderboard

Net 2-Man Best Ball Purse

Flight 1

Pos. Players Total
Net Purse

-- Chung, Henry + Martinez, Eduardo
River Ridge Mens Golf Club 61

1 Dawson, Dave + Mathews, Barry
Rustic Canyon Club, River Ridge Mens Golf Club 62 $160.00

2 Angeles, Philip + Torres, Ferodie
River Ridge Mens Golf Club 66 $120.00

3 Billig, Christopher + McKeown, Conor
River Ridge Mens Golf Club 66 $60.00

-- Nigro, Anthony + Sonstegard, Eric
River Ridge Mens Golf Club 67

4 Borcena, PJ + Gutierrez, Jay
River Ridge Mens Golf Club 67

-- Jackson, Eugene + Zurawik, Robert
River Ridge Mens Golf Club 67

5 Holmes, Craig + Reynolds, Robert
River Ridge Mens Golf Club 69

-- Hurley, Evan + Munguia, Miguel
River Ridge Mens Golf Club 69

6 Boss, Daniel + Olafsson, Edward
River Ridge Mens Golf Club 70

-- Mora, Joseph + Mora, Saturnino
River Ridge Mens Golf Club 70

-- Villicana, David + Villicana, John
River Ridge Mens Golf Club 72

Flight 2

Pos. Players Total
Net Purse

1 Pieper, Scott + Riggins, Harris
River Ridge Mens Golf Club 63 $160.00

2 Loza, Aiden + Loza, Roberto
River Ridge Mens Golf Club 64 $120.00

3 Girbovan, Dave + Kosmicki, James
River Ridge Mens Golf Club 64 $60.00

-- Erdmann, Ted + Gordon, Darryl
River Ridge Mens Golf Club 64

4 Brooks, Dave + Thompson, Jeff
River Ridge Mens Golf Club 65

-- Adkins, John + Seaman, Michael
River Ridge Mens Golf Club 66
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Two Man Best Ball

RRGC Victoria Lakes

February 1, 2026

Round 1 Leaderboard

5 Kanny, Otto + Kerwin, Kim
River Ridge Mens Golf Club 66

-- Burke, Steve + Eichman, Eric
River Ridge Mens Golf Club 67

-- Hester, Nate + Zerrenner, Karl
River Ridge Mens Golf Club 68

-- Fanjoy, Mark + Grau, Eric
River Ridge Mens Golf Club 68

6 Boyce, Bob + Tseng, Tojo
River Ridge Mens Golf Club 68

-- Goland, Alex + Lewinter, Anthony
River Ridge Mens Golf Club, Valencia Country Club 69

7 Banuelos, David + White, Frederick
River Ridge Mens Golf Club 74

Total Purse Allocated: $680.00

Flight 1

Pos.  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total Net

-- Chung, Henry (5) 36 34 70 65
-- Martinez, Eduardo (2) 41 40 81 79

Net Score 31 30 61
To Par (net) -5 -6 -11

1 Dawson, Dave (6) 40 37 77 71
1 Mathews, Barry (10) 39 45 84 74

Net Score 30 32 62
To Par (net) -6 -4 -10

2 Torres, Ferodie (8) 41 35 76 68
2 Angeles, Philip (5) 46 39 85 80

Net Score 35 31 66
To Par (net) -1 -5 -6

3 Billig, Christopher (7) 41 43 84 77
3 McKeown, Conor (12) 39 41 80 68

Net Score 31 35 66
To Par (net) -5 -1 -6

-- Sonstegard, Eric (3) 38 38 76 73
-- Nigro, Anthony (0) 40 36 76 76

Net Score 34 33 67
To Par (net) -2 -3 -5

4 Borcena, PJ (12) 43 42 85 73
4 Gutierrez, Jay (5) 41 50 91 86

Net Score 33 34 67
To Par (net) -3 -2 -5
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7 ● 5 ● 3 6 4 6 4 4 ● 7 4 3 6 ● 6 ● 5 3 4 3 5

4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 4 3 2 4 4 5 3 2 3 5

0 0 -1 0 1 0 1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 0 0 -2 0 0

4 ● 4 ● 5 7 3 5 4 4 ● 5 ● 5 ● 4 5 ● 6 ● 6 3 5 4 5

6 ● 4 ● 5 ● 5 3 4 ● 3 4 ● 5 ● 3 ● 4 5 ● 5 ● 6 ● 3 6 ● 4 ● 5

3 3 4 5 3 3 3 3 4 2 4 4 4 5 3 5 3 5

-1 -1 0 0 0 -1 0 -1 -1 -2 1 -1 0 0 0 1 0 0

4 ● 5 3 6 2 5 3 4 ● 6 4 2 5 4 ● 5 4 6 3 5

4 4 5 5 3 5 4 4 6 4 3 5 5 4 4 4 3 4

3 4 3 5 2 5 3 3 6 4 2 5 3 4 4 4 3 4

-1 0 -1 0 -1 1 0 -1 1 0 -1 0 -1 -1 1 0 0 -1

5 ● 6 ● 5 ● 5 3 5 ● 4 4 ● 6 ● 4 ● 4 5 ● 5 ● 5 ● 3 6 ● 4 ● 6

4 ● 4 ● 4 5 2 6 4 7 ● 5 6 4 12● 4 ● 6 4 4 4 6

3 3 4 5 2 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 6

-1 -1 0 0 -1 0 1 -1 0 -1 1 -1 -1 -1 0 0 0 1

https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12415226155823547102
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12415226155823547115
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12415226155823547107
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12415226155857101553
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12415226155823547100
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12415226155823547112
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/12415226155823547103
file:///tournaments2/nets/12415224658322801308?event_id=12387991708237841252
file:///tournaments2/nets/12415224658322801309?event_id=12387991708237841252
file:///tournaments2/nets/12415224658289246856?event_id=12387991708237841252
file:///tournaments2/nets/12415224658289246857?event_id=12387991708237841252
file:///tournaments2/nets/12415224658289246844?event_id=12387991708237841252
file:///tournaments2/nets/12415224658289246845?event_id=12387991708237841252
file:///tournaments2/nets/12415224658222137966?event_id=12387991708237841252
file:///tournaments2/nets/12415224658289246831?event_id=12387991708237841252
file:///tournaments2/nets/12415224658289246832?event_id=12387991708237841252
file:///tournaments2/nets/12415224658289246833?event_id=12387991708237841252
file:///tournaments2/nets/12415224658322801296?event_id=12387991708237841252
file:///tournaments2/nets/12415224658322801297?event_id=12387991708237841252


Two Man Best Ball

RRGC Victoria Lakes

February 1, 2026

Round 1 Leaderboard

-- Zurawik, Robert (0) 39 40 79 79
-- Jackson, Eugene (12) 38 45 83 71

Net Score 32 35 67
To Par (net) -4 -1 -5

5 Holmes, Craig (9) 42 49 91 82
5 Reynolds, Robert (11) 44 41 85 74

Net Score 35 34 69
To Par (net) -1 -2 -3

-- Munguia, Miguel (6) 41 44 85 79
-- Hurley, Evan (4) 45 41 86 82

Net Score 35 34 69
To Par (net) -1 -2 -3

6 Olafsson, Edward (11) 46 41 87 76
6 Boss, Daniel (9) 47 88 135 126

Net Score 36 34 70
To Par (net) 0 -2 -2

-- Mora, Joseph (7) 41 40 81 74
-- Mora, Saturnino (8) 42 44 86 78

Net Score 35 35 70
To Par (net) -1 -1 -2

-- Villicana, David (6) 47 44 91 85
-- Villicana, John (6) 41 43 84 78

Net Score 36 36 72
To Par (net) 0 0 0

Flight 2

Pos.  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total Net

1 Pieper, Scott (16) 41 46 87 71
1 Riggins, Harris (16) 46 48 94 78

Net Score 32 31 63
To Par (net) -4 -5 -9

2 Loza, Aiden (20) 49 45 94 74
2 Loza, Roberto (12) 46 40 86 74

Net Score 34 30 64
To Par (net) -2 -6 -8

3 Girbovan, Dave (18) 48 45 93 75
3 Kosmicki, James (14) 41 47 88 74

Net Score 32 32 64
To Par (net) -4 -4 -8

-- Erdmann, Ted (15) 45 46 91 76

6 4 4 5 3 5 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 6 3 6 3 5

5 ● 4 ● 4 ● 5 3 4 ● 3 5 ● 5 ● 5 ● 4 5 ● 6 ● 6 ● 4 6 ● 5 ● 4

4 3 3 5 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 3 5 3 4

0 -1 -1 0 0 -1 0 0 -1 0 0 -1 0 0 0 1 0 -1

5 ● 5 ● 4 6 5 4 ● 3 5 ● 5 ● 5 ● 3 5 ● 4 ● 7 5 6 ● 6 8

5 ● 5 ● 6 ● 6 3 5 ● 3 5 ● 6 ● 6 ● 3 6 ● 4 ● 6 3 5 ● 4 ● 4

4 4 4 6 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 6 3 4 3 4

0 0 0 1 0 -1 0 0 -1 0 0 -1 -1 1 0 0 0 -1

6 ● 5 ● 5 5 3 5 3 4 ● 5 5 ● 3 5 ● 5 ● 6 5 4 5 6

4 ● 4 4 6 4 7 3 6 ● 7 4 3 9 ● 5 ● 4 3 5 3 5

3 4 4 5 3 5 3 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 5

-1 0 0 0 0 1 0 -1 0 0 0 -1 0 -1 0 0 0 0

7 ● 7 ● 5 ● 7 3 5 ● 3 4 ● 5 ● 5 ● 3 7 ● 4 ● 5 3 5 ● 4 ● 5

5 ● 6 ● 5 7 4 5 ● 4 3 ● 8 ● 4 ● 3 6 ● 4 ● 5 3 5 ● 3 55

4 5 4 7 3 4 3 2 4 3 3 5 3 5 3 4 3 5

0 1 0 2 0 0 0 -2 -1 -1 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0

5 ● 5 ● 4 4 4 4 4 5 ● 6 ● 4 ● 3 7 ● 5 ● 5 4 4 3 5

4 ● 6 ● 4 5 4 5 3 5 ● 6 ● 6 ● 3 6 ● 5 ● 6 4 6 ● 4 4

3 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 3 3 5 4 5 4 4 3 4

-1 0 0 -1 1 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 -1

8 ● 4 ● 4 6 6 5 3 5 ● 6 6 ● 4 6 ● 4 ● 5 4 5 5 5

4 ● 5 ● 4 5 4 5 4 5 ● 5 4 ● 4 5 ● 5 ● 6 3 4 7 5

3 3 4 5 4 5 3 4 5 3 4 4 3 5 3 4 5 5

-1 -1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 -1 1 -1 -1 0 0 0 2 0

4● 6● 4● 6 ● 2● 4● 4 5● 6● 6 ● 4 8 ● 4 ● 6 ● 3 ● 6 ● 3 ● 6 ●

7● 5● 4● 6 ● 4● 4● 4 6● 6● 4 ● 4 5 ● 6 ● 8 ● 6 ● 5 ● 5 ● 5 ●

3 4 3 5 1 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 3 5 2 4 2 4

-1 0 -1 0 -2 -1 1 0 0 -1 1 -1 -1 0 -1 0 -1 -1

7● 5● 8● 5 ● 4● 5● 4● 5●● 6● 6 ● 4 ● 5 ● 6●● 5 ● 3 ● 5 ● 5 ● 6 ●

5● 6● 6● 6 5 5● 4 4● 5● 5 ● 3 5 ● 6 ● 6 ● 4 4 ● 2 ● 5

4 4 5 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 2 3 1 5

0 0 1 -1 0 0 0 -1 -1 0 0 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 -2 0

6● 5● 4● 6 ● 6● 5● 3● 5● 8● 4 ● 3 ● 5 ● 5 ● 6 ● 7 ● 5 ● 3 ● 7 ●

6● 5● 4● 6 3● 4● 3 5● 5● 7 ● 4 6 ● 4 ● 7 ● 5 4 ● 4 ● 6 ●

5 4 3 5 2 3 2 4 4 3 2 4 3 5 5 3 2 5

1 0 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 2 -1 -1 0

5● 6● 5● 4 ● 4● 7● 3 4● 7● 6 ● 2 8 ● 7 ● 7 ● 4 4 ● 3 ● 5 ●
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Two Man Best Ball

RRGC Victoria Lakes

February 1, 2026

Round 1 Leaderboard

-- Gordon, Darryl (11) 38 42 80 69
Net Score 30 34 64
To Par (net) -6 -2 -8

4 Brooks, Dave (23) 54 48 102 79
4 Thompson, Jeff (11) 48 46 94 83

Net Score 36 29 65
To Par (net) 0 -7 -7

-- Adkins, John (9) 48 50 98 89
-- Seaman, Michael (20) 48 47 95 75

Net Score 34 32 66
To Par (net) -2 -4 -6

5 Kanny, Otto (18) 41 45 86 68
5 Kerwin, Kim (16) 46 51 97 81

Net Score 31 35 66
To Par (net) -5 -1 -6

-- Burke, Steve (10) 41 42 83 73
-- Eichman, Eric (18) 49 52 101 83

Net Score 34 33 67
To Par (net) -2 -3 -5

-- Zerrenner, Karl (14) 45 42 87 73
-- Hester, Nate (16) 46 50 96 80

Net Score 34 34 68
To Par (net) -2 -2 -4

-- Fanjoy, Mark (14) 45 44 89 75
-- Grau, Eric (18) 45 47 92 74

Net Score 34 34 68
To Par (net) -2 -2 -4

6 Boyce, Bob (19) 47 49 96 77
6 Tseng, Tojo (19) 48 47 95 76

Net Score 33 35 68
To Par (net) -3 -1 -4

-- Goland, Alex (19) 48 47 95 76
-- Lewinter, Anthony (10) 47 46 93 83

Net Score 34 35 69
To Par (net) -2 -1 -3

7 White, Frederick (18) 47 55 102 84
7 Banuelos, David (20) 50 52 102 82

Net Score 34 40 74
To Par (net) -2 4 2

5● 4● 5● 5 3 5● 3 4● 4● 5 ● 3 7 ● 5 ● 7 3 4 ● 3 ● 5

4 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 2 6 4 6 3 3 2 4

0 -1 0 -2 0 0 0 -1 -2 0 -1 1 0 1 0 -1 -1 -1

8●● 5●● 6● 6 ● 4● 5● 6● 6●● 8● 8 ● 3 ● 8●● 4●● 6 ● 4 ● 5 ● 5 ● 5 ●

5● 4● 5● 8 3 5● 4 8● 6● 4 ● 4 6 ● 5 ● 6 7 6 ● 2 ● 6

4 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 5 3 2 5 2 5 3 4 1 4

0 -1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 -1 -1 0 -2 0 0 0 -2 -1

5● 4● 5 10 5 6● 4 4● 5● 4 ● 5 4 ● 10● 7 3 6 ● 4 7

6● 4● 5● 6 ● 5● 5● 4● 5●● 8● 6 ● 4 ● 7 ● 5●● 7 ● 4 ● 5 ● 3 ● 6 ●

4 3 4 5 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 6 3 4 2 5

0 -1 0 0 1 0 0 -1 -1 -1 0 -2 -1 1 0 0 -1 0

5● 4● 5● 5 ● 4● 4● 3● 5● 6● 5 ● 3 ● 8 ● 6 ● 5 ● 4 ● 5 ● 4 ● 5 ●

5● 6● 4● 7 ● 4● 5● 4 5● 6● 7 ● 3 7 ● 6 ● 7 ● 4 ● 7 ● 4 ● 6 ●

4 3 3 4 3 3 2 4 5 4 2 6 5 4 3 4 3 4

0 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 0 0 0 -1 1 1 -1 0 0 0 -1

6● 5● 5 5 3 4● 4 4● 5● 5 ● 2 5 ● 7 ● 6 4 5 ● 3 ● 5

5● 4● 6● 6 ● 4● 6● 7● 5● 6● 5 ● 6 ● 7 ● 6 ● 6 ● 3 ● 8 ● 5 ● 6 ●

4 3 5 5 3 3 4 3 4 4 2 4 5 5 2 4 2 5

0 -1 1 0 0 -1 1 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 1 0 -1 0 -1 0

5● 5● 6● 5 3● 6● 4 5● 6● 4 ● 4 5 ● 6 ● 6 ● 4 5 ● 3 ● 5 ●

5● 4● 5● 7 ● 4● 4● 5 6● 6● 4 ● 5 8 ● 5 ● 6 ● 6 ● 6 ● 5 ● 5 ●

4 3 4 5 2 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 2 4

0 -1 0 0 -1 -1 1 0 0 -1 1 -1 0 0 1 0 -1 -1

5● 5● 6● 4 5● 5● 4 4● 7● 4 ● 2 5 ● 4 ● 7 ● 5 7 ● 4 ● 6 ●

5● 5● 4● 5 ● 5● 7● 3● 4● 7● 4 ● 3 ● 5 ● 6 ● 6 ● 4 ● 8 ● 4 ● 7 ●

4 4 3 4 4 4 2 3 6 3 2 4 3 5 3 6 3 5

0 0 -1 -1 1 0 -1 -1 1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 0 2 0 0

5● 6● 5● 6 ● 5● 4● 4● 6●● 6● 7 ● 4 ● 6 ● 6 ● 6 ● 5 ● 5 ● 3 ● 7 ●

6● 4● 5● 8 ● 5● 5● 5● 4●● 6● 5 ● 4 ● 7 ● 5 ● 7 ● 4 ● 5 ● 4 ● 6 ●

4 3 4 5 4 3 3 2 5 4 3 5 4 5 3 4 2 5

0 -1 0 0 1 -1 0 -2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0

5● 7● 5● 5 ● 5● 6● 4● 5●● 6● 6 ● 4 ● 6 ● 5 ● 7 ● 4 ● 5 ● 4 ● 6 ●

4● 4● 6 6 4 7● 4 5● 7● 5 ● 3 5 ● 4 ● 6 5 6 ● 5 ● 7

3 3 4 4 4 5 3 3 5 4 3 4 3 6 3 4 3 5

-1 -1 0 -1 1 1 0 -1 0 0 0 -1 -1 1 0 0 0 0

5● 6● 6● 7 ● 4● 5● 3● 4● 7● 6 ● 3 ● 12● 6 ● 7 ● 4 ● 6 ● 5 ● 6 ●

7● 4● 8● 5 ● 5● 5● 3● 5●● 8● 6 ● 5 ● 8 ● 5●● 7 ● 4 ● 6 ● 5 ● 6 ●

4 3 5 4 3 4 2 3 6 5 2 7 3 6 3 5 4 5

0 -1 1 -1 0 0 -1 -1 1 1 -1 2 -1 1 0 1 1 0
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Two Man Best Ball

RRGC Victoria Lakes

February 1, 2026

Round 1 Leaderboard

Starting Hole Start Hole Eagle or Better Eagle Birdie Par Bogey

Double Bogey or Worse Dbl. Bogey



Two Man Best Ball

RRGC Victoria Lakes

February 1, 2026

Round 1 Leaderboard

2-Man Best Ball Gross Skins - SKINS

Flight 1

Players Skins Purse Details

Jackson, Eugene + Zurawik, Robert
River Ridge Mens Golf Club 1 $41.00 Birdie on 9

Angeles, Philip + Torres, Ferodie
River Ridge Mens Golf Club 1 $41.00 Birdie on 16

Boss, Daniel + Olafsson, Edward
River Ridge Mens Golf Club 1 $41.00 Birdie on 8

Dawson, Dave + Mathews, Barry
Rustic Canyon Club, River Ridge Mens Golf Club 1 $41.00 Birdie on 7

Flight 2

Players Skins Purse Details

Kanny, Otto + Kerwin, Kim
River Ridge Mens Golf Club 1 $36.00 Par on 14

Adkins, John + Seaman, Michael
River Ridge Mens Golf Club 1 $36.00 Birdie on 12

Pieper, Scott + Riggins, Harris
River Ridge Mens Golf Club 1 $36.00 Birdie on 5

Erdmann, Ted + Gordon, Darryl
River Ridge Mens Golf Club 1 $36.00 Birdie on 9

Brooks, Dave + Thompson, Jeff
River Ridge Mens Golf Club 1 $36.00 Birdie on 17

Total Purse Allocated: $344.00

file:///v2tournaments/12414690415863677464?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=1
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Two Man Best Ball

RRGC Victoria Lakes

February 1, 2026

Round 1 Leaderboard

Flight 1

Hole Par Score Won Tie
1 4 4 Billig, Christopher + McKeown, Conor, Borcena, PJ + Gutierrez, Jay and 4 other

2 4 4 Billig, Christopher + McKeown, Conor, Borcena, PJ + Gutierrez, Jay and 5 other

3 4 3 Angeles, Philip + Torres, Ferodie and Nigro, Anthony + Sonstegard, Eric

4 5 4 Dawson, Dave + Mathews, Barry and Mora, Joseph + Mora, Saturnino

5 3 2 Borcena, PJ + Gutierrez, Jay, Dawson, Dave + Mathews, Barry and 1 other

6 4 4 Angeles, Philip + Torres, Ferodie, Billig, Christopher + McKeown, Conor and 3 other

7 3 2 Dawson, Dave + Mathews, Barry

8 4 3 Boss, Daniel + Olafsson, Edward

9 5 4 Jackson, Eugene + Zurawik, Robert

10 4 3 Billig, Christopher + McKeown, Conor and Dawson, Dave + Mathews, Barry

11 3 2 Angeles, Philip + Torres, Ferodie, Dawson, Dave + Mathews, Barry and 1 other

12 5 5 Angeles, Philip + Torres, Ferodie, Billig, Christopher + McKeown, Conor and 7 other

13 4 4 Borcena, PJ + Gutierrez, Jay, Boss, Daniel + Olafsson, Edward and 4 other

14 5 4 Hurley, Evan + Munguia, Miguel and Nigro, Anthony + Sonstegard, Eric

15 3 3 Angeles, Philip + Torres, Ferodie, Billig, Christopher + McKeown, Conor and 7 other

16 4 3 Angeles, Philip + Torres, Ferodie

17 3 3 Angeles, Philip + Torres, Ferodie, Boss, Daniel + Olafsson, Edward and 4 other

18 5 4 Dawson, Dave + Mathews, Barry, Holmes, Craig + Reynolds, Robert and 3 other

Flight 1

Pos.  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total

Jackson, Eugene + Zurawik, Robert

Zurawik, Robert 1 0 1

Jackson, Eugene 1 0 1

Gross Score 1 0 1

Angeles, Philip + Torres, Ferodie

Torres, Ferodie 0 1 1

Angeles, Philip 0 1 1

Gross Score 0 1 1

Boss, Daniel + Olafsson, Edward

Olafsson, Edward 1 0 1

Boss, Daniel 1 0 1

Gross Score 1 0 1

Dawson, Dave + Mathews, Barry

6 4 4 5 3 5 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 6 3 6 3 5

5 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 5 5 4 5 6 6 4 6 5 4

5 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 5 3 5 4 6 3 6 3 4

5 5 4 5 4 4 4 5 5 4 2 5 5 5 3 3 3 5

7 5 3 6 4 6 4 4 7 4 3 6 6 5 3 4 3 5

5 5 3 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 2 5 5 5 3 3 3 5

7 7 5 7 3 5 3 4 5 5 3 7 4 5 3 5 4 5

5 6 5 7 4 5 4 3 8 4 3 6 4 5 3 5 3 55

5 6 5 7 3 5 3 3 5 4 3 6 4 5 3 5 3 5
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Two Man Best Ball

RRGC Victoria Lakes

February 1, 2026

Round 1 Leaderboard

Dawson, Dave 1 0 1

Mathews, Barry 1 0 1

Gross Score 1 0 1

Billig, Christopher + McKeown, Conor
Billig, Christopher 0 0 0
McKeown, Conor 0 0 0
Gross Score 0 0 0

Nigro, Anthony + Sonstegard, Eric
Sonstegard, Eric 0 0 0
Nigro, Anthony 0 0 0
Gross Score 0 0 0

Holmes, Craig + Reynolds, Robert
Holmes, Craig 0 0 0
Reynolds, Robert 0 0 0
Gross Score 0 0 0

Borcena, PJ + Gutierrez, Jay
Borcena, PJ 0 0 0
Gutierrez, Jay 0 0 0
Gross Score 0 0 0

Hurley, Evan + Munguia, Miguel
Munguia, Miguel 0 0 0
Hurley, Evan 0 0 0
Gross Score 0 0 0

Villicana, David + Villicana, John
Villicana, David 0 0 0
Villicana, John 0 0 0
Gross Score 0 0 0

Mora, Joseph + Mora, Saturnino
Mora, Joseph 0 0 0
Mora, Saturnino 0 0 0
Gross Score 0 0 0

5 4 4 6 3 6 2 4 6 3 3 5 6 5 3 4 4 4

5 5 5 4 2 5 3 5 5 5 2 6 6 6 4 4 5 7

5 4 4 4 2 5 2 4 5 3 2 5 6 5 3 4 4 4
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4 4 5 5 3 4 3 4 5 3 4 5 5 6 3 5 4 5

4 5 3 6 2 5 3 4 6 4 2 5 4 5 4 6 3 5

4 4 5 5 3 5 4 4 6 4 3 5 5 4 4 4 3 4

4 4 3 5 2 5 3 4 6 4 2 5 4 4 4 4 3 4

5 5 4 6 5 4 3 5 5 5 3 5 4 7 5 6 6 8

5 5 6 6 3 5 3 5 6 6 3 6 4 6 3 5 4 4

5 5 4 6 3 4 3 5 5 5 3 5 4 6 3 5 4 4

5 6 5 5 3 5 4 4 6 4 4 5 5 5 3 6 4 6

4 4 4 5 2 6 4 7 5 6 4 12 4 6 4 4 4 6

4 4 4 5 2 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 5 3 4 4 6

6 5 5 5 3 5 3 4 5 5 3 5 5 6 5 4 5 6

4 4 4 6 4 7 3 6 7 4 3 9 5 4 3 5 3 5

4 4 4 5 3 5 3 4 5 4 3 5 5 4 3 4 3 5

8 4 4 6 6 5 3 5 6 6 4 6 4 5 4 5 5 5

4 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 5 4 4 5 5 6 3 4 7 5

4 4 4 5 4 5 3 5 5 4 4 5 4 5 3 4 5 5

5 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 6 4 3 7 5 5 4 4 3 5

4 6 4 5 4 5 3 5 6 6 3 6 5 6 4 6 4 4

4 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 6 4 3 6 5 5 4 4 3 4
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Two Man Best Ball

RRGC Victoria Lakes

February 1, 2026

Round 1 Leaderboard

Flight 2

Hole Par Score Won Tie
1 4 4 Goland, Alex + Lewinter, Anthony and Pieper, Scott + Riggins, Harris

2 4 4 Adkins, John + Seaman, Michael, Banuelos, David + White, Frederick and 7 other

3 4 4 Fanjoy, Mark + Grau, Eric, Girbovan, Dave + Kosmicki, James and 2 other

4 5 4 Erdmann, Ted + Gordon, Darryl and Fanjoy, Mark + Grau, Eric

5 3 2 Pieper, Scott + Riggins, Harris

6 4 4 Boyce, Bob + Tseng, Tojo, Burke, Steve + Eichman, Eric and 4 other

7 3 3 Banuelos, David + White, Frederick, Erdmann, Ted + Gordon, Darryl and 3 other

8 4 4 Adkins, John + Seaman, Michael, Banuelos, David + White, Frederick and 4 other

9 5 4 Erdmann, Ted + Gordon, Darryl

10 4 4 Adkins, John + Seaman, Michael, Brooks, Dave + Thompson, Jeff and 4 other

11 3 2 Burke, Steve + Eichman, Eric, Erdmann, Ted + Gordon, Darryl and 1 other

12 5 4 Adkins, John + Seaman, Michael

13 4 4 Brooks, Dave + Thompson, Jeff, Fanjoy, Mark + Grau, Eric and 3 other

14 5 5 Kanny, Otto + Kerwin, Kim

15 3 3 Adkins, John + Seaman, Michael, Burke, Steve + Eichman, Eric and 2 other

16 4 4 Erdmann, Ted + Gordon, Darryl and Girbovan, Dave + Kosmicki, James

17 3 2 Brooks, Dave + Thompson, Jeff

18 5 5 Brooks, Dave + Thompson, Jeff, Burke, Steve + Eichman, Eric and 4 other

Flight 2

Pos.  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total

Kanny, Otto + Kerwin, Kim

Kanny, Otto 0 1 1

Kerwin, Kim 0 1 1

Gross Score 0 1 1

Adkins, John + Seaman, Michael

Adkins, John 0 1 1

Seaman, Michael 0 1 1

Gross Score 0 1 1

Pieper, Scott + Riggins, Harris

Pieper, Scott 1 0 1

Riggins, Harris 1 0 1

Gross Score 1 0 1

Erdmann, Ted + Gordon, Darryl

5 4 5 5 4 4 3 5 6 5 3 8 6 5 4 5 4 5

5 6 4 7 4 5 4 5 6 7 3 7 6 7 4 7 4 6

5 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 6 5 3 7 6 5 4 5 4 5

5 4 5 10 5 6 4 4 5 4 5 4 10 7 3 6 4 7

6 4 5 6 5 5 4 5 8 6 4 7 5 7 4 5 3 6

5 4 5 6 5 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 7 3 5 3 6

4 6 4 6 2 4 4 5 6 6 4 8 4 6 3 6 3 6

7 5 4 6 4 4 4 6 6 4 4 5 6 8 6 5 5 5

4 5 4 6 2 4 4 5 6 4 4 5 4 6 3 5 3 5
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Two Man Best Ball

RRGC Victoria Lakes

February 1, 2026

Round 1 Leaderboard

Starting Hole Start Hole Eagle or Better Eagle Birdie Par Bogey

Double Bogey or Worse Dbl. Bogey

Erdmann, Ted 1 0 1

Gordon, Darryl 1 0 1

Gross Score 1 0 1

Brooks, Dave + Thompson, Jeff

Brooks, Dave 0 1 1

Thompson, Jeff 0 1 1

Gross Score 0 1 1

Boyce, Bob + Tseng, Tojo
Boyce, Bob 0 0 0
Tseng, Tojo 0 0 0
Gross Score 0 0 0

Banuelos, David + White, Frederick
White, Frederick 0 0 0
Banuelos, David 0 0 0
Gross Score 0 0 0

Hester, Nate + Zerrenner, Karl
Zerrenner, Karl 0 0 0
Hester, Nate 0 0 0
Gross Score 0 0 0

Goland, Alex + Lewinter, Anthony
Goland, Alex 0 0 0
Lewinter, Anthony 0 0 0
Gross Score 0 0 0

Girbovan, Dave + Kosmicki, James
Girbovan, Dave 0 0 0
Kosmicki, James 0 0 0
Gross Score 0 0 0

Burke, Steve + Eichman, Eric
Burke, Steve 0 0 0
Eichman, Eric 0 0 0
Gross Score 0 0 0

Fanjoy, Mark + Grau, Eric
Fanjoy, Mark 0 0 0
Grau, Eric 0 0 0
Gross Score 0 0 0

5 6 5 4 4 7 3 4 7 6 2 8 7 7 4 4 3 5

5 4 5 5 3 5 3 4 4 5 3 7 5 7 3 4 3 5

5 4 5 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 2 7 5 7 3 4 3 5
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5 4 5 8 3 5 4 8 6 4 4 6 5 6 7 6 2 6
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5 6 5 6 5 4 4 6 6 7 4 6 6 6 5 5 3 7

6 4 5 8 5 5 5 4 6 5 4 7 5 7 4 5 4 6

5 4 5 6 5 4 4 4 6 5 4 6 5 6 4 5 3 6

5 6 6 7 4 5 3 4 7 6 3 12 6 7 4 6 5 6
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6 5 4 6 6 5 3 5 8 4 3 5 5 6 7 5 3 7

6 5 4 6 3 4 3 5 5 7 4 6 4 7 5 4 4 6

6 5 4 6 3 4 3 5 5 4 3 5 4 6 5 4 3 6

6 5 5 5 3 4 4 4 5 5 2 5 7 6 4 5 3 5

5 4 6 6 4 6 7 5 6 5 6 7 6 6 3 8 5 6
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Two Man Best Ball

RRGC Victoria Lakes

February 1, 2026

Round 1 Leaderboard

2-Man Best Ball Net Skins - SKINS

Flight 1

Players Skins Purse Details

Angeles, Philip + Torres, Ferodie
River Ridge Mens Golf Club 1 $55.00 Eagle on 16

Boss, Daniel + Olafsson, Edward
River Ridge Mens Golf Club 1 $55.00 Eagle on 8

Dawson, Dave + Mathews, Barry
Rustic Canyon Club, River Ridge Mens Golf Club 1 $55.00 Birdie on 7

Flight 2

Players Skins Purse Details

Erdmann, Ted + Gordon, Darryl
River Ridge Mens Golf Club 2 $45.00 Eagle on 4, Eagle on 9

Brooks, Dave + Thompson, Jeff
River Ridge Mens Golf Club 2 $45.00 Eagle on 13, Eagle on 17

Boyce, Bob + Tseng, Tojo
River Ridge Mens Golf Club 1 $22.00 Eagle on 8

Kanny, Otto + Kerwin, Kim
River Ridge Mens Golf Club 1 $22.00 Birdie on 14

Adkins, John + Seaman, Michael
River Ridge Mens Golf Club 1 $22.00 Eagle on 12

Pieper, Scott + Riggins, Harris
River Ridge Mens Golf Club 1 $22.00 Eagle on 5

Total Purse Allocated: $343.00
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Two Man Best Ball

RRGC Victoria Lakes

February 1, 2026

Round 1 Leaderboard

Flight 1

Hole Par Score Won Tie
1 4 3 Billig, Christopher + McKeown, Conor, Borcena, PJ + Gutierrez, Jay and 4 other

2 4 3 Billig, Christopher + McKeown, Conor, Borcena, PJ + Gutierrez, Jay and 3 other

3 4 3 Angeles, Philip + Torres, Ferodie, Jackson, Eugene + Zurawik, Robert and 1 other

4 5 4 Dawson, Dave + Mathews, Barry and Mora, Joseph + Mora, Saturnino

5 3 2 Borcena, PJ + Gutierrez, Jay, Dawson, Dave + Mathews, Barry and 1 other

6 4 3 Billig, Christopher + McKeown, Conor, Holmes, Craig + Reynolds, Robert and 1 other

7 3 2 Dawson, Dave + Mathews, Barry

8 4 2 Boss, Daniel + Olafsson, Edward

9 5 4 Angeles, Philip + Torres, Ferodie, Billig, Christopher + McKeown, Conor and 4 other

10 4 2 Billig, Christopher + McKeown, Conor and Dawson, Dave + Mathews, Barry

11 3 2 Angeles, Philip + Torres, Ferodie, Dawson, Dave + Mathews, Barry and 1 other

12 5 4 Angeles, Philip + Torres, Ferodie, Billig, Christopher + McKeown, Conor and 6 other

13 4 3 Borcena, PJ + Gutierrez, Jay, Boss, Daniel + Olafsson, Edward and 3 other

14 5 4 Borcena, PJ + Gutierrez, Jay, Hurley, Evan + Munguia, Miguel and 1 other

15 3 3 Angeles, Philip + Torres, Ferodie, Billig, Christopher + McKeown, Conor and 7 other

16 4 2 Angeles, Philip + Torres, Ferodie

17 3 3 Angeles, Philip + Torres, Ferodie, Billig, Christopher + McKeown, Conor and 7 other

18 5 4 Dawson, Dave + Mathews, Barry, Holmes, Craig + Reynolds, Robert and 3 other

Flight 1

Pos.  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total

Angeles, Philip + Torres, Ferodie

Torres, Ferodie (8) 0 1 1

Angeles, Philip (5) 0 1 1

Net Score 0 1 1

Boss, Daniel + Olafsson, Edward

Olafsson, Edward (11) 1 0 1

Boss, Daniel (9) 1 0 1

Net Score 1 0 1

Dawson, Dave + Mathews, Barry

Dawson, Dave (6) 1 0 1

Mathews, Barry (10) 1 0 1

Net Score 1 0 1

Billig, Christopher + McKeown, Conor

5 ● 5 ● 4 5 4 4 4 5 ● 5 ● 4 ● 2 5 ● 5 ● 5 3 3 ●
3 5

7 ● 5 ● 3 6 4 6 4 4 ● 7 4 3 6 ● 6 ● 5 3 4 3 5

4 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 4 3 2 4 4 5 3 2 3 5

7 ● 7 ● 5 ● 7 3 5 ● 3 4 ●
5 ● 5 ● 3 7 ● 4 ● 5 3 5 ● 4 ● 5

5 ● 6 ● 5 7 4 5 ● 4 3 ●
8 ● 4 ● 3 6 ● 4 ● 5 3 5 ● 3 55

4 5 4 7 3 4 3 2 4 3 3 5 3 5 3 4 3 5

5 ● 4 ● 4 6 3 6 2 4 ● 6 3 ● 3 5 ● 6 ● 5 3 4 4 4

5 ● 5 ● 5 4 2 5 ● 3 5 ● 5 ● 5 ● 2 6 ● 6 ● 6 4 4 ● 5 ● 7

4 3 4 4 2 4 2 3 4 2 2 4 5 5 3 3 4 4
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Two Man Best Ball

RRGC Victoria Lakes

February 1, 2026

Round 1 Leaderboard

Billig, Christopher (7) 0 0 0
McKeown, Conor (12) 0 0 0
Net Score 0 0 0

Nigro, Anthony + Sonstegard, Eric
Sonstegard, Eric (3) 0 0 0
Nigro, Anthony (0) 0 0 0
Net Score 0 0 0

Jackson, Eugene + Zurawik, Robert
Zurawik, Robert (0) 0 0 0
Jackson, Eugene (12) 0 0 0
Net Score 0 0 0

Holmes, Craig + Reynolds, Robert
Holmes, Craig (9) 0 0 0
Reynolds, Robert (11) 0 0 0
Net Score 0 0 0

Borcena, PJ + Gutierrez, Jay
Borcena, PJ (12) 0 0 0
Gutierrez, Jay (5) 0 0 0
Net Score 0 0 0

Hurley, Evan + Munguia, Miguel
Munguia, Miguel (6) 0 0 0
Hurley, Evan (4) 0 0 0
Net Score 0 0 0

Villicana, David + Villicana, John
Villicana, David (6) 0 0 0
Villicana, John (6) 0 0 0
Net Score 0 0 0

Mora, Joseph + Mora, Saturnino
Mora, Joseph (7) 0 0 0
Mora, Saturnino (8) 0 0 0
Net Score 0 0 0

4 ● 4 ● 5 7 3 5 4 4 ● 5 ● 5 ● 4 5 ● 6 ● 6 3 5 4 5

6 ● 4 ● 5 ● 5 3 4 ● 3 4 ● 5 ● 3 ● 4 5 ● 5 ● 6 ● 3 6 ● 4 ● 5

3 3 4 5 3 3 3 3 4 2 4 4 4 5 3 5 3 5

4 ● 5 3 6 2 5 3 4 ● 6 4 2 5 4 ● 5 4 6 3 5

4 4 5 5 3 5 4 4 6 4 3 5 5 4 4 4 3 4

3 4 3 5 2 5 3 3 6 4 2 5 3 4 4 4 3 4

6 4 4 5 3 5 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 6 3 6 3 5

5 ● 4 ● 4 ● 5 3 4 ● 3 5 ● 5 ● 5 ● 4 5 ● 6 ● 6 ● 4 6 ● 5 ● 4

4 3 3 5 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 3 5 3 4

5 ● 5 ● 4 6 5 4 ● 3 5 ● 5 ● 5 ● 3 5 ● 4 ● 7 5 6 ● 6 8

5 ● 5 ● 6 ● 6 3 5 ● 3 5 ● 6 ● 6 ● 3 6 ● 4 ● 6 3 5 ● 4 ● 4

4 4 4 6 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 6 3 4 3 4

5 ● 6 ● 5 ● 5 3 5 ● 4 4 ● 6 ● 4 ● 4 5 ● 5 ● 5 ● 3 6 ● 4 ● 6

4 ● 4 ● 4 5 2 6 4 7 ● 5 6 4 12● 4 ● 6 4 4 4 6

3 3 4 5 2 4 4 3 5 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 6

6 ● 5 ● 5 5 3 5 3 4 ● 5 5 ● 3 5 ● 5 ● 6 5 4 5 6
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3 4 4 5 3 5 3 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 5
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4 ● 5 ● 4 5 4 5 4 5 ● 5 4 ● 4 5 ● 5 ● 6 3 4 7 5
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3 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 3 3 5 4 5 4 4 3 4
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Two Man Best Ball

RRGC Victoria Lakes

February 1, 2026

Round 1 Leaderboard

Flight 2

Hole Par Score Won Tie
1 4 3 Goland, Alex + Lewinter, Anthony and Pieper, Scott + Riggins, Harris

2 4 3 Adkins, John + Seaman, Michael, Banuelos, David + White, Frederick and 7 other

3 4 3 Fanjoy, Mark + Grau, Eric, Girbovan, Dave + Kosmicki, James and 2 other

4 5 3 Erdmann, Ted + Gordon, Darryl

5 3 1 Pieper, Scott + Riggins, Harris

6 4 3 Boyce, Bob + Tseng, Tojo, Burke, Steve + Eichman, Eric and 4 other

7 3 2 Banuelos, David + White, Frederick, Fanjoy, Mark + Grau, Eric and 2 other

8 4 2 Boyce, Bob + Tseng, Tojo

9 5 3 Erdmann, Ted + Gordon, Darryl

10 4 3 Adkins, John + Seaman, Michael, Brooks, Dave + Thompson, Jeff and 4 other

11 3 2 Banuelos, David + White, Frederick, Brooks, Dave + Thompson, Jeff and 5 other

12 5 3 Adkins, John + Seaman, Michael

13 4 2 Brooks, Dave + Thompson, Jeff

14 5 4 Kanny, Otto + Kerwin, Kim

15 3 2 Burke, Steve + Eichman, Eric and Pieper, Scott + Riggins, Harris

16 4 3 Erdmann, Ted + Gordon, Darryl and Girbovan, Dave + Kosmicki, James

17 3 1 Brooks, Dave + Thompson, Jeff

18 5 4 Brooks, Dave + Thompson, Jeff, Erdmann, Ted + Gordon, Darryl and 3 other

Flight 2

Pos.  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total

Erdmann, Ted + Gordon, Darryl

Erdmann, Ted (15) 2 0 2

Gordon, Darryl (11) 2 0 2

Net Score 2 0 2

Brooks, Dave + Thompson, Jeff

Brooks, Dave (23) 0 2 2

Thompson, Jeff (11) 0 2 2

Net Score 0 2 2

Boyce, Bob + Tseng, Tojo

Boyce, Bob (19) 1 0 1

Tseng, Tojo (19) 1 0 1

Net Score 1 0 1

Kanny, Otto + Kerwin, Kim
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Two Man Best Ball

RRGC Victoria Lakes

February 1, 2026

Round 1 Leaderboard

Starting Hole Start Hole Eagle or Better Eagle Birdie Par Bogey

Kanny, Otto (18) 0 1 1

Kerwin, Kim (16) 0 1 1

Net Score 0 1 1

Adkins, John + Seaman, Michael

Adkins, John (9) 0 1 1

Seaman, Michael (20) 0 1 1

Net Score 0 1 1

Pieper, Scott + Riggins, Harris

Pieper, Scott (16) 1 0 1

Riggins, Harris (16) 1 0 1

Net Score 1 0 1

Banuelos, David + White, Frederick
White, Frederick (18) 0 0 0
Banuelos, David (20) 0 0 0
Net Score 0 0 0

Hester, Nate + Zerrenner, Karl
Zerrenner, Karl (14) 0 0 0
Hester, Nate (16) 0 0 0
Net Score 0 0 0

Goland, Alex + Lewinter, Anthony
Goland, Alex (19) 0 0 0
Lewinter, Anthony (10) 0 0 0
Net Score 0 0 0

Girbovan, Dave + Kosmicki, James
Girbovan, Dave (18) 0 0 0
Kosmicki, James (14) 0 0 0
Net Score 0 0 0

Burke, Steve + Eichman, Eric
Burke, Steve (10) 0 0 0
Eichman, Eric (18) 0 0 0
Net Score 0 0 0

Fanjoy, Mark + Grau, Eric
Fanjoy, Mark (14) 0 0 0
Grau, Eric (18) 0 0 0
Net Score 0 0 0
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Double Bogey or Worse Dbl. Bogey



Two Man Best Ball

RRGC Victoria Lakes

February 1, 2026

Round 1 Leaderboard

Closest to the Pin #5

Pos. Players Purse Details

1 Borcena, PJ + Gutierrez, Jay
River Ridge Mens Golf Club $46.00 7ft5in

Total Purse Allocated: $46.00

Closest to the Pin #7

Pos. Players Purse Details

1 Dawson, Dave + Mathews, Barry
Rustic Canyon Club, River Ridge Mens Golf Club $46.00 6ft2in

Total Purse Allocated: $46.00

Closest to the Pin #11

Pos. Players Purse Details

1 Dawson, Dave + Mathews, Barry
Rustic Canyon Club, River Ridge Mens Golf Club $46.00 4ft6in

Total Purse Allocated: $46.00

Closest to the Pin #15

Pos. Players Purse Details

1 Borcena, PJ + Gutierrez, Jay
River Ridge Mens Golf Club $46.00 3ft7in

Total Purse Allocated: $46.00

Closest to the Pin #17

Pos. Players Purse Details

1 Brooks, Dave + Thompson, Jeff
River Ridge Mens Golf Club $46.00 9ft5in

Total Purse Allocated: $46.00
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